
Offers Good
May 28 to June 10, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

Cold Somen Salad 
pg.36

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com Taro Poke  pg.42

Mango Crisp  pg. 24



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, Father’s Day is just around the corner—a time to honor the dads, 
uncles, grandpas and father fi gures in your lives who give so much every day. Whether 
you’re planning a backyard potluck or a simple meal at home, it’s the perfect chance 
to show your appreciation through food and quality time.

For an easy and fun activity with the keiki, try building DIY burger sliders together! 
Pick up fresh, local beef patties, sweet bread rolls and all your favorite toppings like 
cheddar cheese, tomatoes, mushrooms, grilled pineapple and teriyaki sauce. Let 
everyone build their own burger just the way they like it. It’s a hands-on, kid-friendly 
meal that brings the whole family together.

Stop by KTA for all your Father’s Day ingredients and grilling favorites. And don’t 
forget to share your creations with us on social media—we love seeing how your 
‘ohana celebrates! 

Mango Crisp
pg. 24

Arelene Reilly  
KTA Keauhou Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Cold Somen 
Salad
pg. 36

Taro Poke
pg. 42

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Alyssa Moreau is a personal chef for
private households, focusing on healthy,
vegetarian meals. Her recipes have 
been featured in Vegetarian Times, 
Eating Well, Better Homes and Gardens, 
the Honolulu Advertiser and local 
cookbooks, A DASH of Aloha and A 
Sweet DASH of Aloha.

Featured Chef 

Alyssa
Moreau



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

Rustic Basil or Genovese 

Barilla 
Pesto 
Sale!
6.2 to 6.5 oz. 

No Sugar Added

Barilla 
Pasta
Sauce
24 oz.

239
ea. 2 $6f

o
r

No Preservatives

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

389

288

100% Natural

Hunt’s
Tomato
Sauce
33.5 oz.

Princella Sweet
Potatoes 29 oz. or  

Betty Crocker 
Helper Meals 
5 to 6.9 oz.

Regular, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

259
ea. 

100% Natural 

Hunt’s Diced 
or Stewed  
Tomatoes
14.5 oz. 

349

Traditional or Rich & Hearty 

Progresso 
Soup 
Buy!
18.5 to 19 oz. 

ea. 

2 $4

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1303-100

1305-40

123-100

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Classic or Whole Grain

Barilla Pasta
Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 

Make pasta sauce!

Essential Everyday 
Tomato Sauce
8 oz. 

Hunt’s Pasta Sauce
Premium 24 oz. or

Act II Popcorn
Microwave 3 count

Without coupon 2.37, limit 8 per coupon
197

ea. 

Corned or Roast Beef

Hormel Mary Kitchen 
Homestyle Hash
14 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 4.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

5 $3 ea. set

f
o
r

2 $550f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

209

Genova 
Albacore or 
Yellowfi n 
Tuna
5 oz. 

ea. 

Skinless & Boneless

Chicken of 
the Sea
Pink Salmon
2.5 oz. pouch

ea. 

Fancy Crabmeat or Whole Cove Oysters

Chicken 
of the Sea 
Pacifi c Pearl
6 to 8 oz.

269
Chicken of the Sea 
Tuna To-Go Cups
5.6 oz., 2 count or

Van Camp’s 
Wahoo 5 oz.

2 $4f
o
r

2 $3f
o
r



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1312-30

1311-30

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Wild caught & full of flavor!

Chicken of the 
Sea Sardines 
3.75 oz. 

Without coupon 1.19, limit 10 per coupon
89¢

ea. 

In Oil, Water or 50% Less Sodium

Chicken of the Sea
Chunk Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 1.27, limit 10 per coupon
97¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

419
8

Coarse Ground

Lawry’s
Garlic
Salt
11 oz.

279

Medium Green Ripe

Lindsay 
Crafted 
Olives
Pitted 6 oz. 

2 $350f
o
r

Sliced or Chopped

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

Bush’s Best Beans
Cannellini, Pinto,  
Great Northern,
Black, Kidney
or Garbanzo
15 to 16 oz.

109
ea. 

Black, Kidney, Pinto or Red

Bush’s Best
Chili 
Beans
15.5 to 16 oz.

239

Salt or Peppercorn

McCormick
Seasoning
Grinder
.85 to 2.5 oz.

ea. 

219

Whole or Refried

La Costeña 
Black or
Pinto Beans 
19.75 to 20.5 oz. 

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

3 $2f
o
r

Mexico’s #1 Pasta

La Moderna
Pasta 
Sale!
7 oz.



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1317-50

1351-100

1344-50

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked Beans
28 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $550
ea. set

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

f
o
r

Small, Medium or Large 

Bell’s Pitted
Ripe Olives
6 oz.

Mild, Medium or Hot

Herdez 
Salsa
7 oz. 

Without coupon 3 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

ea. set

ea. set

3 $4

2 $4

f
o
r

f
o
r

Gravy or Chili Seasoning

McCormick
Mixes
.75 to 1.25 oz.

Excludes Gluten Free
4 $6f

o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

449

2 $5f
o
r

10

Regular or 25% Less Sodium

Libby’s 
Corned
Beef
12 oz.

Original

Heinz
Cocktail
Sauce
12 oz.

ea. 

599

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz. squeeze

ea. 679

Made with organic free-range eggs!

Best Foods
Organic 
Mayo
15 oz.

147

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

97¢

Chicken, Vegetable or Beef

Knorr
Bouillon
Cubes
6 count

ea. ea. 

339

Regular or Country 

Grey Poupon 
Dijon 
Mustard 
8 oz. 

ea. 

1099Van Camp’s
Pork and Beans
8 cans - 15 oz.



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1341-50

1316-50

1307-100

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Real or Light

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
30 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

749
ea. 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

429

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix 

Lipton Recipe 
or Soup Secrets
2 count 

No Preservatives

Hunt’s Tomato
Ketchup
20 oz.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
179

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

339

Classic Mix

Jell-O
No Bake
Cheesecake
11.1 oz.

249

Unfl avored 

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine
1 oz., 4 count  

ea. 

229

Cocktail or Tartar

Kraft
Sauce
Sale!
12 oz.

ea. 599

For steak, pork & chicken!

A.1. 
Original 
Sauce 
10 oz. 

For steak, pork & chicken!



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1338-50

1336-50

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix
.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set5 $5f
o
r

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
16 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $4f
o
r

Vitamin Enhanced

Roar 
Organic
Drinks
18 oz.

429

14

Organic

Woodstock
Banana
Water
16.9 oz.

Natural Organic Açaí

Sambazon
Amazon
Energy Drink
12 oz.

Boost of energy!

Rockstar
Energy
Drinks
16 oz.

Bubbly

Health-Ade
Kombucha
Probiotic Tea
16 oz.

Zero Caff eine

No Cap!
Soda
Pop
12 to 16 oz.

ea. 

Apple or Blends

Mott’s
100% Juice
Drinks
64 oz.

2 $4503 $550 f
o
r

f
o
r

Dietary Supplement

Celsius Live 
Fit Sparkling
Drink
12 oz.

2 $92 $4 f
o
r

f
o
r

2 $4f
o
r

2 $450f
o
r



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1314-50

1308-50

1304-100

Sparkling or Non-Carbonated

Clean Cause
Yerba Mate
15.5 to 16 oz.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Regular or Flavored

Mountain Valley
Sparkling Water
1 liter

Pure Water, Perfect Taste

Aquafi na Purifi ed
Drinking Water
24 bottles - 16.9 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
849

ea. 

Distilled

Essential Everyday 
White Vinegar
128 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

ea. set2 $4f
o
r

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

969

Premium

Yuban
Instant
Coff ee
8 oz.

549

Nestlé Hazelnut or French Vanilla

Coff ee mate
Zero Sugar
Creamer
Non-Dairy 10.2 oz.

ea. 399

Chocolate Flavor

Nestlé 
Nesquik
Drink Mix
10 oz. 

1099

Creamy or Crunchy

MaraNatha
Almond 
Butter
12 oz.

ea. 679

Non-Alcoholic 

Reed’s
Ginger 
Beer
4 btls. - 12 oz.

ea. 

379

Premium Coff ee Drink

Starbucks
Nitro Cold 
Brew
9.6 oz.

ea. 

Drink chilled!

Starbucks
Frappuccino
Coff ee Drink
13.7 oz.

399
ea. 

949

Ground or Whole Bean 

Gëvalia
Arabica
Coff ee 
12 oz. 

ea. 



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

120-20

119-30

114-20

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
23.1 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 14.19, limit 3 per coupon
1399

ea.

The Original

Nestlé Coff ee 
mate Creamer
Non-Dairy 35.3 oz.

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon
689

ea. 

Soda Savings!
Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush 
Orange Soda or Lipton 
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea 
24 cans - 12 oz.

1279

Quality

Bigelow
Tea Sale!
18 to 20 bags

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon
299

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

799

No Sugar Added 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberry
100% Juice 
3 liters

Flavored

Kool-Aid
Bursts 
Soft Drinks
6 count

3 $6f
o
r ea. 429

Flavored

Kool-Aid
or Tang
Drink Mix
19 to 20 oz.

549

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. 

Natural Flavored 

Hawaiian Sun 
Pancake 
Mix 
6 oz. 

Coconut, Lilikoi or Guava

Hawaiian  
Sun
Syrup
12.5 oz. 

349 799
ea. ea. 

2 $4502 $3 f
o
r

f
o
r

Fruit Flavored 

Mogu Mogu
Drink with 
Nata de Coco
320 ml. 

Allure, Crisp or Exposed 

Alō Aloe
Vera Juice
Drink
16.9 oz. 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1343-100

1333-100

1313-50

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink
60 to 64 oz.

429
Excludes 100% Juice

ea. 

Regular or Zero Sugar

Kool-Aid Jammers
Flavored Drinks
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Refreshing!

AriZona 
Drinks
22 oz.

Without coupon 3 for 4.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

3 $4 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

429

20

Wildly Delicious

Bear
Naked
Granola
12 oz.

ea. 579

Kellogg’s Cereal
Corn Flakes, Rice Krispies, 
All Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz.  
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

ea. 

349

Fork Split 

Bubba’s 
English 
Muffi  ns
6 count

449

499

Sliced

Bubba’s
Bagels
Buy!
6 count

Burrito or Spinach

Sinaloa
Hawaii’s
Tortillas
8 ct. - 17.6 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

139 2 $4f
o
r

Luna Nutrition 
Bar Buy!
1.69 oz. 

Clif Builders
Protein Bar
2.4 oz. ea. 

749

Hostess Snacks
Twinkies, Cup Cakes, 
Ho Hos, Ding Dongs
8 to 10 count 
or Donettes 
10 to 10.75 oz.

ea. 

10 to 10.75 oz.



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1309-40

1302-100

13-50

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Cereal savings!

Kellogg’s Special K, 
Raisin Bran or Kashi
9.7 to 16.1 oz. 

449
ea.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon

Classic White or 100% Whole Wheat 

Hearth & Harvest 
Bread
22 oz. loaf 

Without coupon 5.37, limit 4 per coupon
497

ea. 

429
ea. 

Pre-Sliced

Ball Park Burger
or Hot Dog Buns
8 count

Sustained Energy

Clif Energy 
Bar Sale!
2.4 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

529

Flatbread, Focaccia or Garlic

King Arthur
Bread 
Mix Kit
15.25 to 18.4 oz.

ea. 689

Neapolitan-Style

King Arthur  
‘00’ Pizza 
Flour
3 lbs. 

249
Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Ocean Spray 
Craisins 6 boxes - 1 oz. 

269

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday 
Grape Jelly 
18 oz.

329

Orange

Essential 
Everyday 
Marmalade
18 oz. 

269Wild Harvest 
Green Split Peas
Organic 16 oz. 569

Organic Red Seedless 

Wild Harvest
Jumbo 
Raisins
15 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 

429

Sweetened Dried Cranberries 

Ocean Spray 
Original 
Craisins
12 oz. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

12-20

122-20

121-20

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Original or Infused with Cherry

Ocean Spray Craisins
Dried Cranberries 
6 oz. 

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon
219

ea. 

US Grade A  

Wild Harvest Organic 
Wildfl ower Honey 
12 oz. 

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea. 

Unbleached All-Purpose

King Arthur Baking
Company Flour
5 lbs.

599

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Jumbo Cups
12 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 3 per coupon
229

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

All-Purpose

Essential
Everyday
Flour
5 lbs.

279

Canola or Vegetable

Essential
Everyday 
Oil
40 oz.

389
ea. 

Canola or Vegetable

Mango Crisp
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1327-50

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 8 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8f
o
r ea. set

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated Sugar
4 lbs.

3 cups fresh mango, cut into chunks

½   tsp. cinnamon

1 tbsp. cornstarch

½   cup flour  pg.23, 24

½   cup oats 

⅓   cup macadamia nuts, chopped
or shredded coconut

⅛ tsp. salt  pg.8

dash nutmeg

¼   cup cane sugar  pg.25

¼   cup melted butter or light oil  pg.24

1 to 2 tbsp. water (if needed for binding)

Mango Crisp

4 to 6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
40 minutes Hot Chai Latte

Preheat the oven to 350°F. Toss mango with cinnamon and cornstarch, then spread in 
a pie plate. In a separate bowl, mix fl our, oats, nuts, salt, nutmeg and cane sugar. Add 
butter or oil, mixing until crumbly. If needed, add water to help bind. Sprinkle topping 
over mango and bake for 25 minutes or until golden brown and crispy.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

529
26

Nestlé Toll House
Chocolate Morsels
10 to 12 oz.

399
ea. 499

Hershey’s 100% 
Baking Cocoa 8 oz.

or Simply 5 
Syrup
21.8 oz.

Make a sundae!

Hershey’s 
Syrup 
Sale!
22 to 24 oz.

ea. 

Creamy

Duncan
Hines
Frosting
16 oz.

Chewy Fudge or Dark Chocolate

Duncan Hines
Brownie
Mix
18.2 to 18.3 oz.

269259
ea. 

379 389

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Muffi  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

Sweetened

Nestlé Carnation
Condensed
Milk
14 oz.

299
ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1328-50

1337-30

1339-30

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Hershey’s Dessert Fixings
Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz., Shell,
Topping, Syrup 7 to 15 oz.
or Reese's Creamy 
Peanut Butter 18 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Perfectly Moist or Signature 

Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon
ea. 289

Pancake & Baking Mix 

Betty Crocker 
Bisquick 
Original 40 oz. 

Without coupon 6.19, limit 5 per coupon
589

ea. 

Vitamin D added!

Nestlé Carnation
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

2 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

249

28

Just add water!

D’Gari Gelatin or 
Custard Flan
Dessert
4.2 to 4.7 oz.

Table Cream

Nestlé
Media
Crema
7.6 oz.

ea. 

1079

Chocolate Dipped Macadamia

Big Island
Delights
Shortbread
10 oz.

ea. 1599

Big Island Delights 
Party Mix or 
Assorted 
Cookies  
14 to 21 oz. jar

ea. 

Cracker or Pretzel

Combos 
Flavored
Snacks
6.3 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

2 $3f
o
r

Sweet Deals!
Haribo Gummies, Red Vines 
4 to 5 oz., Loacker King Size 
Wafers 2.65 oz., Tootsie 
or Charms Pops 
8 to 9 count 

2 $4f
o
r

Jade Seeds,
Candy 1 to 2.5 oz.

or Arare Rice 
Crackers 
3 to 6 oz.

579

Stand Up Pouch or Fun Size

Mars or Dove
Assorted
Candies
7.4 to 10.83 oz.

ea. 

3 $4f
o
r



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Assorted

Big Island Delights 
Cookies 14 oz. or

Party Mix 8 oz.

759
ea. 

1352-30

1355-30

1354-50

Maravillas or Marias Box

Gamesa Cookies
Savings!
17.2 to 19.7 oz.

Without coupon 5.29, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Mars or Wrigley 
Assorted Singles
Candy, Gum 1.08 to 2.17 oz. 
or Gum 14 to 18 count

Assorted 

Wrigley or 
Airheads Candy
2.75 to 7.2 oz. bag

Without coupon 2.29, limit 6 per coupon
199

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

489

2 $9f
o
r

30

Almond, Pecan or Artisan

Blue Diamond
Nut-Thins
Crackers
4.25 oz.

Baked

Cheez-It
Snack
Crackers
12.4 oz.

ea. 

2 $8f
o
r

Snack Sale!
Sargento Cheese Bakes 
4.5 oz., Nabisco Nutter 
Butter Wafers 10.5 oz., 
Ritz Toasted Chips or 
Crisp & Thins 7.1 to 8.1 oz. 

499
ea. 

Nabisco Snacks 
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nilla Wafers 11 oz. or

Tate’s Cookies
Reg., Tiny or Bark 5 to 7 oz. 

499

Plant Based Snacks

Back to 
Nature
Cookies
7.5 to 9 oz.

ea. 

379

Hawaiian Cookies 

Diamond 
Bakery 
Shortbread 
4.4 oz. 

Pack for a road trip!

Diamond 
Bakery 
Cookies 
4.5 oz. 

ea. 2 $5

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

Cheese or Peanut Butter Filling

Keebler
Sandwich
Crackers
11 oz., 8 count



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1335-50

1331-50

1330-50

Original or Flavored

Pringles 
Potato Crisps
5.2 to 5.5 oz.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Plant Based

Back to Nature
Crackers
5 to 7 oz.

399
ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 9.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $9

2 $5

2 $8

ea. set

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Nabisco Family Size Snacks 
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Thins, Gluten Free, Limited 
Edition 10.68 to 13.38 oz., Ritz 17.8 to 20.5 oz., 
Snack Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz. or Nutter Butter 
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz.

Royal Creem, Saloon Pilot or Soda 

Diamond Bakery 
Crackers
7 oz. to 9.5 oz. 

Royal Creem, Saloon Pilot or Soda 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

Flavored

popchips
Potato
Snacks
5 oz.

Organic

Que Pasa
Tortilla
Chips
11 oz.

429 549
ea. ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1340-50

Great taste...naturally!

Kettle Brand
Potato Chips
5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

979

Plant-Based Protein 

Planters 
Pistachio
Blend 
10 oz. 

819

Halves & Pieces

Planters 
Cashew 
Nuts
8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

Oberto Smoked
Sausages Cocktail 
Pep 9.6 to 12 oz.

or Jerky
Thin Style 7 oz. 

1199
ea. 259

Smok A Roni or Cocktail Pep

Oberto
Smoked 
Sausage 
3 oz. 

Never Fried 

PopCorners 
Popped-Corn
Snacks 
6.5 to 7 oz. 

499

Mild or Medium

Tostitos 
Chunky 
Salsa 
24 oz. 

ea. 2 $9f
o
r

649
Chocolate Covered Macadamias 

Hawaiian Host 
AlohaMacs 5 oz. 2099Hawaiian Host

Island Macs
Handy Pack 5 ct. - 4.3 oz. ea. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

118-20

1329-20

1301-20

Party Size Snacks
Doritos, Cheetos, Maui Style, 
Tostitos, Ruffl  es, Funyuns,
Lay’s Chips or Smartfood 
Popcorn 8.25 to 17 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon
579

ea. 

Cocktail or Dry Roasted 

Planters
Peanuts 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
419

ea.

Chocolate Covered Macadamias

Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
4.3 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

399
ea. 

Oberto Jerky
Assorted 2.2 to 2.7 oz. or 

Smoked Sausages
Cocktail Pep Bites 5 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

Traditionally Brewed

Kikkoman 
Soy
Sauce 
2 quarts 

1049439

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot  

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
7.8 oz. 

ea. 

Cold Somen 
Salad
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1346-30

Japanese Style Noodles with Soup Base 

Myojo 
Chukazanmai 
3.35 to 4.9 oz. 

Without coupon 2.19, limit 6 per coupon
189

ea. 

6 oz. somen noodles

2 tbsp. sesame oil, divided

3 tbsp. shoyu, divided  pg.36

2 tbsp. rice vinegar

1 tbsp. sugar  pg.25

½ tsp. grated ginger

1 cup romaine lettuce, thinly sliced

½ cup cucumber, julienned 

1 radish, thinly sliced

½ cup fried tofu, thinly sliced

2 green onions, thinly sliced 

1 tbsp. black sesame seeds

Cold Somen Salad

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Reed’s Ginger

Beer pg.16

Cook somen noodles according to package instructions, then rinse under cold water 
and drain. Toss with 1 tbsp. sesame oil and 1 tbsp. shoyu. In a small bowl, whisk together 
1 tbsp. sesame oil, rice vinegar, 2 tbsp. shoyu, sugar and grated ginger to make the 
dressing. Drizzle some dressing over the noodles and garnish with lettuce, cucumber, 
radish, fried tofu, green onion and black sesame seeds. Serve the remaining sauce on 
the side.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

ea. 

199 497

279

179419

4 $5 399f
o
r

Tempura, Crab or Lobster

Regent 
Cracker 
Buy!
3 to 3.5 oz. 

Oriental, Shrimp or Chicken Flavor

Shirakiku 
Udon 
Noodles
7 oz. 

Assorted Flavors 

Umaibo 
Snack 
Stick 
30 ct., 6.3 oz. 

Flavored 

Shirakiku 
Oyster 
Sauce 
18.69 oz. 

Kimchee Base

Momoya 
Kimuchi 
No Moto 
6.7 oz. 

Roasted Seaweed 

J-Basket Sugatami 
Yaki Sushi 
Nori 
10 sheets 

Rice Seasoning 

Mishima 
Furikake 
Sale!
1.5 to 1.9 oz. 

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

Potato Chips

Koikeya Jagaimo 
Gokochi or 
Karamucho 
1.9 to 2.3 oz. 



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1345-100

1350-40

1306-100

Tao Kae Noi 
Seaweed Snacks 
Hi Tempura 1.41 oz.
or Crispy 1.12 oz. 

Seasoned Roasted Seaweed 

Shirakiku 
Korean Nori 
3 pack 

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2.19, limit 5 per coupon

3 $5

179

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

319
ea. 

Rinse Free 

Utage Premium 
Short Grain Rice 
15 lbs.

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea. 

House Foods 
Vermont Curry 
Mild, Med-Hot or Hot 
Sauce Mix 4.05 oz. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

799 939

4 $2

4 $5

219

389 999

f
o
r

f
o
r

Oriental Style 

Thai Chef 
Instant 
Noodles 
70 grams 

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson 
Chicken 
Breast
40 oz. 

Frozen Bulgogi Flavored

Bibigo Gimbap
Rice Roll 8.11 oz. 

Super Q Golden 
Bihon Sticks 16 oz. 

or Canton 
Noodles 
8 oz.

Frozen Chicken

Tyson 
Wing 
Sections 
40 oz. 

Frozen 

Bibigo Pork   
& Vegetable
Mandu
2 lbs. 

Lettuce Wrap, Beef Broccoli or Orange Chicken  

Lee Kum Kee 
Panda Brand 
Sauce
8 oz. 

279
ea. 

ea. 

Medium Hot or Hot 

Lee Kum Kee 
Mabo Tofu 
Sauce 
2.5 oz. 



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1532-60

1348-50

1347-100

Lee Kum Kee Sauce 
Black Bean Garlic, 
Chili Bean, Garlic, 
Hoisin, Char Siu or 
Plum 8 to 9.2 oz. 

Premium Whole or Sliced 

Family Shiitake 
Dried Mushrooms
5 oz. 

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Chicken 
Thighs 
40 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 7.59, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon

2 $6

699

549

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

Frozen Marinated

Tropics
Milkfi sh
1 lb. 

619



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

Make fried chicken!

Frozen Chicken 
Thighs Tray Pack 249

lb. 

serving
suggestion

Hawai‘i ‘Ulu Cooperative

Frozen Diced Kalo 
Or Calamari Squid Steaks 869

lb. 

serving
suggestion

Taro Poke
Created by Chef Alyssa Moreau

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Frozen Cooked 

Lamb Weston 
Hash Browns 
20 count 

Without coupon 10.99, limit 2 per coupon
999

ea. 
Without coupon 10.99, limit 2 per coupon

serving
suggestion

1522-100

2 cups cooked taro, cubed  pg.42

2 tbsp. chili oil

1 tbsp. Hawaiian salt

¼   cup green onion, chopped

¼   cup sea asparagus, chopped in 1" pieces 

1 Hawaiian chili, finely chopped (optional)

Taro Poke

2 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Ola Brew Da Hazy 

Light  pg.60

In a large bowl, toss taro cubes with chili oil and Hawaiian salt until evenly coated. 
Add green onion and sea asparagus, mixing gently. If desired, add Hawaiian chili for 
additional heat. Chill before serving to allow fl avors to meld.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

ea. 

f
o
r

769

459

Made from Turkey & Pork 

Farmer John 
Premium 
Wieners 
12 oz. 

Frozen 

Ore-Ida 
Golden 
Tater Tots
32 oz. 

Mild or Hot  

Farmer John  
Pork  
Sausage 
16 oz. 

529 729

Frank’s Foods
Portuguese Brand
or Blood 
Sausage
12 oz.

Frank’s Foods
Smoked, Sliced Mild 
Portuguese Brand
Sausage 12 oz. or
Portuguese Brand 
Hot Dogs 16 oz.

ea. ea. 

109
ea. 

Frozen with Mozzarella Cheese

Bosco Sticks
Stuff ed
Breadstick
3.02 oz.

4 $5

2 $5f
o
r

Frozen

Hot Pockets
Stuff ed
Sandwiches
4 oz.

679

Ore-Ida 
Potato Sides
Frozen Hash Brown 
Patties, Golden 
Crinkles or Fries 
22.5 to 32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1530-40

1528-40

1529-40

Oscar Mayer 
Regular, Bun Length, 
Jumbo Wieners 16 oz. 
or Smokies Smoked 
Sausage 14 oz. 

Classic or Thick Cut 

Farmer John 
Premium Bacon 
12 oz. 

Without coupon 6.39, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 3.39, limit 3 per coupon

599

299

ea.

ea. 

Frank’s Foods
Franks, Mild Longanisa
or Portuguese Brand
Cocktail Sausage 
12 to 16 oz. 

Without coupon 5.89, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea.

Frozen Hand Breaded

Mrs. Friday’s Gold 
Pack Fantail Shrimp
2.5 lbs. - 21 to 25 ct.

2679



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

699

2 $6

2 $5

1279

f
o
r

f
o
r

Frozen Selected

Birds Eye 
Steamfresh 
Vegetables
10 oz. 

Classic Crust or Brick Oven 

Red Baron 
Frozen 
Pizza 
17.82 to 23.45 oz. 

Regular or Zero Sugar 

Jell-O Gelatin
or Pudding
Snacks 
4 cups 

Frozen 

Bertolli 
Skillet 
Meals 
22 oz. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese 
Slices
7 to 8 oz. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

459
ea. 

ea. ea. 

359

Sea Salted with Canola Oil 

Challenge 
Spreadable
Butter
8 oz. 

599

Selected 

evol.
Frozen 
Meals
8 to 11.5 oz.

ea. 

399
Chilled

Pillsbury Grands! 
Biscuits 16.3 oz. ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1527-40

1526-40

1531-40

Assorted Flavors 

Mountain Apple 
Brand Snow Creams 
4 oz. 

3 $6f
o
r

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese
5 to 8 oz. 

Without coupon 3.89, limit 3 per coupon
349

ea. 

Unsalted or Sea Salted 

Challenge European
Style Butter 
8 oz. 

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon
419

ea. 

Family Size

Banquet
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz. 

Without coupon 5.69, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

687 797

1999 949

799 899

2 $7f
o
r

Passion Orange or Guava 

Mountain Apple 
Brand 
Nectar
1 gallon 

Deli 

Hormel 
Gatherings 
Party Tray
28 oz. 

Permanent Hair Color

Clairol 
Root 
Touch-Up 
1 application 

Mountain Apple 
Brand Milk 
Homogenized,
2% Reduced Fat, 
1% or Skim 
1 gallon

Bakery

Ubae Ube 
Crinkle 
Cookies 
8.47 oz. 

Treat Bars 

Meadow Gold 
Lani Moo’s 
Treats
6 count 

100% Gray Coverage

Clairol
nice’n easy 
Hair Color 
1 application 

Mountain Apple 

3 $6f
o
r

POG, Chocolate Haupia or Waiawi

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream 
Dream Bars
2.5 oz. 

ea. 



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1524-40

1520-50

1525-30

From Concentrate 

Mountain Apple Brand 
100% Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

Bakery Premium  

Jon Donaire 
Ice Cream Cake 
34 to 36 oz. 

Without coupon 5.97, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 28.49, limit 2 per coupon

567

2799

ea. 

ea. 

639
ea. 

Assorted Flavors 

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 6.79, limit 3 per coupon

OGX Biotin & Collagen Extra Strength, 
Coconut Fine Curls or Damage Remedy
+ Coconut Miracle 13 oz. or

Aveeno Hair Care 12 oz. 

799
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

529 599

499 649

Original, Sensitive Skin or Cool Moisture

Dove 
Bar 
Soap
2 count 

Regular, Super or Super Plus

U by Kotex 
Click 
Tampons 
16 count 

Assorted 

Dove 
Body
Wash
11 to 13.5 oz.

U by Kotex
Clean & Secure
Ultra Thin, Maxi 
Overnight Pads 
30 to 40 ct. or
Liners 96 ct. 

ea. ea. 

Gold Bond
Skin Care 
Lotion 5.5 to 14 oz.,
Powder 4 oz. 
or Cream 
1.75 to 3.4 oz. 

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Icy Hot 
Pain Relief
Patches 3 to 5 ct., 
Cream, Roll-On, 
Balm or Gel
1.25 to 3.5 oz. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

249 2 $5f
o
r

Antibacterial or Moisturizing

Softsoap 
Hand 
Soap
11.25 oz. 

Men’s or Lady

Speed Stick
Deodorant
Savings!
2.3 to 3 oz. 

Antibacterial or MoisturizingAntibacterial or Moisturizing

ea. 

ea.ea.



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

110-30

10-20

1-40

Shampoo or Conditioner 

Dove 
Hair Care
12 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
459

ea. 

Anticavity, Total Care or Kids 

Act Mouthwash 
16.9 to 18 oz. or

Dry Mouth Lozenges 18 ct.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

Men’s or Women’s 

Depend Protection
Fit Flex, Protection with 
Tabs or Night Defense
Underwear 14 to 20 ct. 

1599

Colgate Toothpaste
Sparkling White, Triple Action,
Cavity Protection or Baking 
Soda & Peroxide Whitening 
6 oz.

Without coupon 2.19, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

599

Gel or Lotion 

Banana Boat 
After Sun 
with Aloe
16 oz. 

ea. 

Ultra 

Kleenex
ON the GO 
Tissues 
3 packs

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex 
Hand
Towels
60 count

Mucinex Children’s 
Cough 12 Granule Packets,
Stuff y Nose & Chest 
Congestion or 
Multi-Symptom 
4 oz. liquid

799

SPF 50 Stick

Banana Boat
Baby Mineral
Sunscreen
 .5 oz.

ea. 2199

Nutrex Buy!
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct.,
Spirulina Powder 5 oz., 
Spearmint 180 ct.
or Gummies 
60 ct. 

1899

999

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
EyeAstin 60 ct. or
JointAstin 
120 ct.

ea. 

ea. 35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Mucinex
FastMax, SinusMax
16 to 24 count,
6 oz. liquid or
Night Shift Cold
& Flu 6 oz. liquid

2 $3f
o
r 297



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

11-50

111-100

112-100

Kleenex Tissues
Trusted Care 160 count, 
Soothing Lotion
or Ultra Soft 
120 count

Sport, Sensitive, Kids or Baby

Banana Boat SPF 50
Mineral Sunscreen
Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon
1099

ea. 

Nutrex Supplements 
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12 mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina
500mg - 200 ct. 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea. 

Without coupon 7.49, limit 5 per coupon
699

ea. 

Gummies, Chewable or Eff ervescent Tablets

Airborne Immune
Support Supplements
10 to 32 count

4 $9f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

299 699

559 899

319

Quality 

Vanity Fair 
Classic 
Napkins 
40 count 

Extra Large Trash

Hefty Strong
Lawn & Leaf Bags 
10 count 

Dixie 
Paper 
Plates
10¹⁄₁₆" 44 count
or 8½" 90 count 

Basic 

Essential Everyday
Napkins 250 count 

Ultra Strong Tall Kitchen or Strong Large  

Hefty 
Drawstring 
Trash Bags 
28 to 40 count 

Clean Scentsations 

Arm & Hammer 
In-Wash Scent 
Booster 
24 oz. 

or 8½" 90 count 

ea. 

ea. 

Clear Plastic

Essential
Everyday
Party Cups
18 to 20 count

2 $5f
o
r

499399
Arm & Hammer 
Fabric Softener
Sheets 100 count 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1320-50

1319-50

1318-50

Regular or Ultra 

Angel Soft 
Bath Tissues 
6 to 8 mega rolls 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 4 per coupon
749

ea. 

Oven Safe and Non-Stick

Reynolds Kitchens
Parchment Paper
45 square feet

Without coupon 3.39, limit 5 per coupon
289

ea. 

Aluminum

Essential 
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
389

ea. 

Arm & Hammer 
Laundry Detergent 
Liquid 45.5 to 50 oz. or 
Power Paks 24 count 

599
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

339 599

699

219 249

799

2 $4f
o
r

Concentrated 

Ivory 
Dishwashing 
Liquid 
24 oz. 

Paper Towel Alternative 

Scotch-Brite 
Reusable 
Wipes 
5 count 

Air Wick 

V.I.Poo
Pre-Poo
Toilet Spray
1.85 oz. 

Platinum 

Cascade 
Dishwasher 
Detergent 
14 actionpacs 

Multi-Purpose 

Scotch-Brite 
Ocelo Sponges 4 count 

Eliminates Odor 

Lysol 
Disinfectant 
Spray 
12.5 oz. 

Household 

Essential 
Everyday 
Latex Gloves
1 pair 

ea. ea. 

219

Latex Free 

Essential 
Everyday 
Vinyl Gloves 
10 count 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1322-100

1324-50

1321-50

Heavy Duty, Non-Scratch or Zero Scratch 

Scotch-Brite 
Scrub Sponges 
3 count 

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set2 $7f
o
r

Original or Apple Blossom 

Dawn Dishwashing 
Liquid Savings!
70 oz. 

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon
949

ea. 

Reusable Soap Filled

Clorox S.O.S 
Steel Wool Pads
10 count

419

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfecting 
Wipes 
35 count 

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

ea. ea. 

419 1299

379 599

Alkaline AA or AAA 

Essential 
Everyday 
Batteries 
4 count 

Essential 
Everyday
Lighter 
Fluid 
Charcoal 32 oz. 

Alkaline C or D 

Essential 
Everyday
Batteries 
4 count 

Kills the colony!

Combat Max
Ant Killing Bait
6 bait stations

Essential 
Everyday
Ridge
Charcoal 
Briquets 15.4 lbs. 

579 599
Kills the nest!

Combat Max 
Roach Killing Gel 
30 grams 

Natural Brown Basket

Essential Everyday 
Coff ee
Filters
100 count

#4 White or Natural

Essential
Everyday Cone
Coff ee Filters
40 count

3492 $6f
o
r



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

Good M
ay 28 to June 10, 2025

1310-50

1325-100

1323-50

AA or AAA

Essential Everyday 
Alkaline Batteries 
20 count 

Adjustable Flame 

Essential Everyday 
Disposable Lighters 
4 count 

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 3 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Child-Resistant

Combat Roach 
Killing Bait 
8 to 12 count 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon
749

ea. 

White Basket Style

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
100 count

219

ea. set2 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

1849 2049

1979

2899

1179

Drink Savings!  
The Beast Unleashed, 
Nasty Beast Hard Tea 
or Michelob Ultra 
Organic Seltzer 
12 cans 

Regular or Non-Alcoholic

Sierra  
Nevada 
Beer 
12 btls./cans 

Beer Buy! 
Budweiser, 
Bud Light,
Miller Lite or 
Coors Light 
30 cans 

Variety Pack 

Truly 
Hard 
Seltzer 
12 cans 

Made in Hawai‘i

Ola 
Brew 
Beer 
6 cans 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

1759

Modelo 
Mexican Beer
Chelada Variety 
Pack, Oro 12 cans 
or Especial 
12 btls./cans

ea. 

Heineken
Beer Sale!
Reg., Premium Light, 
Silver 12 btls./cans 
or 0.0% Alcohol 
Free 12 cans

1797
ea. 

2799

Superior Light 

Michelob 
Ultra 
Beer
24 cans 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1229

2299

1199 1399

Assorted 

Smirnoff  
Vodka 
Deals!
750 ml. 

Original or Apple 

Proper Twelve 
Irish 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

Whole Fruit Flavor 

Suntory -196
Vodka 
Seltzer 
4 cans

Assorted 

Bacardi 
Rum 
Sale!
750 ml. 

100% Agave 

Hornitos Plata 
or Reposado 
Tequila 
750 ml. 

ea. 

ea. 

1599 1999

Original or Flavored

Jim Beam
Bourbon
Whiskey
750 ml.

Original or Flavored

ea. ea. 

1399

Ready to Drink

Cutwater 
Spirits 
Cocktails 
4 cans 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

2299

London

Bombay
Sapphire
Dry Gin
750 ml.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

1099 1499

1099

997

Mendoza - Argentina 

Doña Paula 
Estate Malbec 
Wine 
750 ml. 

California 

Sterling 
Vineyards 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Product of Italy

Risata Prosecco 
or Moscato 
d’ Asti Wine
750 ml. 

Pair with your meal!

La Crema 
Selected 
Wine
750 ml. 

Risata Prosecco 

ea. 

ea. 

f
o
r2 $9

Jinro Fruit
Flavored Soju
Green Grape, Plum,
Grapefruit, Peach
or Strawberry 
375 ml.

999

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. or
24 Original 
700 ml. 

ea. 

1199

Made with organic grapes!

Bonterra 
California
Wine
750 ml. 

ea. 

799

California 

Clos du 
Bois 
Wine
750 ml. 

ea. ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Banquet Frozen Meals ...................................................... 47
Challenge European Style Butter ....................................... 47
Farmer John Premium Bacon ............................................45
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausage .......................................45
Jon Donaire Ice Cream Cake ..............................................49
Kraft Natural Cheese ........................................................ 47
Lamb Weston Hash Browns ............................................... 43
Meadow Gold Ice Cream ...................................................49
Mountain Apple Brand 100% Orange Juice .........................49
Oscar Mayer Wieners or Sausage .......................................45
Tyson Chicken Thighs ....................................................... 41

Health & Beauty
Act Oral Care .....................................................................51
Airborne Immune Support Supplements ............................ 53
Banana Boat SPF50 Mineral Sunscreen ............................... 53
Colgate Toothpaste ...........................................................51
Dove Hair Care ..................................................................51
Nutrex Supplements......................................................... 53

Non-Foods 
Angel Soft Bath Tissues .................................................... 55
Combat Roach Killing Bait ................................................ 59
Dawn Dishwashing Liquid ................................................. 57
Essential Everyday Alkaline Batteries ................................ 59
Essential Everyday Disposable Lighters .............................. 59
Essential Everyday Foil ..................................................... 55
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes ................................................... 57
Reynolds Kitchen Parchment Paper ................................... 55
Scotch-Brite Scrub Sponges .............................................. 57

Grocery
Act II Popcorn ....................................................................5
Aquafina Purified Drinking Water ......................................15
AriZona Drinks ................................................................. 19
Barilla Pasta ......................................................................5
Bell’s Pitted Ripe Olives ......................................................9
Best Foods Mayonnaise ..................................................... 11
Betty Crocker Bisquick ...................................................... 27
Bigelow Tea ......................................................................17
Bush’s Best Baked Beans ....................................................9
Chicken of the Sea Chunk Light Tuna ...................................7
Chicken of the Sea Sardines ................................................7
Clean Cause Yerba Mate .....................................................15
Clif Energy Bar ..................................................................21
Diamond Bakery Crackers ..................................................31
Duncan Hines Cake Mix ..................................................... 27
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar ................................. 25
Essential Everyday Jumbo Cups......................................... 23
Essential Everyday Tomato Sauce ........................................5
Essential Everyday White Vinegar ......................................15
Family Shiitake Dried Mushrooms...................................... 41
Gamesa Cookies ...............................................................29
Hawaiian Host Island Macs ................................................ 35
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ............................................. 19
Hearth & Harvest Bread .....................................................21
Herdez Salsa ......................................................................9
Hershey’s Dessert Fixings ................................................. 27
Hunt’s Pasta Sauce .............................................................5
Hunt’s Tomato Ketchup ..................................................... 11
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix ..................................................13
Kellogg’s Special K, Raisin Bran or Kashi Cereal ...................21
Kettle Brand Potato Chips ................................................. 33
Kool-Aid Jammers Flavored Drinks .................................... 19
Kraft Dressing ...................................................................13
Lee Kum Kee Sauce .......................................................... 41
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets ............................................ 11
Mars or Wrigley Assorted Singles ......................................29
Maxwell House Ground Coffee ............................................17
Myojo Chukazanmai ......................................................... 37
Nabisco Family Size Snacks ................................................31
Nestle Coffee mate Creamer ...............................................17
Ocean Spray Craisins Dried Cranberries .............................. 23
Party Size Snacks ............................................................. 35
Planters Peanuts .............................................................. 35
Pringles Potato Crisps .......................................................31
Shirakiku Korean Nori....................................................... 39
Tao Kae Noi Seaweed Snacks ............................................ 39
Utage Premium Short Grain Rice ....................................... 39
Wild Harvest Organic Wildflower Honey ............................ 23
Wrigley or Airheads Candy ...............................................29



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

sh op .k tasup e rs to re s .com
Free shipping on orders $50 or more with promo code: SPECIAL50

S E N D  A  L I T T L E  A L O H A


